
データ数

472

87

81

25

2

48

22

単位:10a

14,500 17,000 10,000

瀬棚区（普通畑） 5,000 6,000 4,000

瀬棚区（田） 17,000 17,000

7,000

3,000

3,000

平均額（円) 最高額（円) 最低額（円)

17,000

4,500

2,900

2,300

11,700

　　平成22年農地賃借料情報

13,000

2,500

1,000

1,000

11,000

地区名

北檜山区（普通
畑）
北檜山区（採草
畑）

瀬棚区（採草畑）

北檜山区（田）

大成区（田)


