## 平成22年農地賃借料情報

単位:10a

地区名	平均額(円)	最高額(円)	最低額(円)	データ数
北檜山区(田)	14,500	17,000	10,000	472
北檜山区(普通  畑)	4,500	7,000	2,500	87
北檜山区(採草 畑)	2,900	3,000	1,000	81
瀬棚区(田)	17,000	17,000	17,000	25
瀬棚区(普通畑)	5,000	6,000	4,000	2
瀬棚区(採草畑)	2,300	3,000	1,000	48
大成区(田)	11,700	13,000	11,000	22